Blutspenden bis zum 16.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

11.07.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Bérner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Angelburg / Lixfeld 35719
Gemeindliches Zentrum Lixfeld
Schelde-Lahn-Str. 15

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Neu-Isenburg 63263
Haus der Vereine
Offenbacher-Str. 35

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 64291
Blrgermeister-Pohl-Haus
Im Appensee 26

Waldems / Steinfischbach 65529
Kulturhalle
Reichenbacher Weg 1

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



11.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Wannweil 72827
Gemeindehaus
Einfahrtstr. 9

Salach 73084
Stauferlandhalle
Staufenecker Str. 41

Neunheim 73479
Eichenfeldhalle
EichenfeldstralRe 17

Massenbachhausen 74252
Festhalle
Heilbronner StralRe 54

lishofen 74532
Arena Hohenlohe
Justus-von-Liebig-Str. 1

Rastatt/ Wintersdorf 76437
Schulturnhalle
St.-Michael-Str. 4

Radolfzell 78315

Tagungs-Kultur-& Messezentrum Milchwerk

Wer.-Messmer-Str.14



Fr
Fr
Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

11.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Seitingen-Oberflacht 78606
Ostbaarhalle in Oberflacht
Heerweg 29

Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 79361
Limburghalle
Dorfinsel 12

Aichstetten 88317
Turn- und Festhalle
Hardsteiger Str. 16

Ertingen 88521
Kulturhalle Ertingen
Eisenbahnstr. 26

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

GroRenltder / Bimbach 36137
Birgerhaus
Am Kirchborn 2a

Witzenhausen / Hundelshausen 37215

Birgerhaus
Blrgerstr. 2

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Frankfurt am Main 60327
Movenpick Hotel
Den Haager Stral3e 5

Obertshausen / Hausen 63179
Burgerhaus
Tempelhofer Str. 10



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

14.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Budingen 63654
Willi - Zinnkann - Halle
Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16

Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560
Birgerhaus
Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Herrenberg-Oberjesingen 71083
Wasenackerhalle
Rheinstr. 75

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Bingen 72511
Sandbuhlhalle
Romerstralle 12

Eschach 73569
Gemeindehalle
Reuzenbrunnenweg 2

Limbach 74838
Turnhalle
Muckentaler Str. 8

Marxzell / Schielberg 76359
Klosterwaldhalle Schielberg
Frauenalber Stral3e 21



14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Renchen - UIm 77871
Ullenburghalle
SéabelstralRe 1

Simonswald 79263
Kulturhaus Simonswald
Am Séagplatz 1

Grenzach-Wyhlen 79639
Haus der Begegnung
Scheffelstr. 3

Ostrach 88356
Buchbiihlhalle
Altshauser Str. 9

Lauterach 89584
Lautertalhalle
Lautertalstr. 5

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Spangenberg 34286

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Elbersdorf

Oberer Schleifrain 1

Bad Arolsen 34454
Birgerhaus
Rathausstr. 3

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1

Hinfeld 36088
DRK-Haus
Mackenzeller Str. 19

Mainz / Kastel 55252
Burgerhaus-Kastel
Zehnthofstr. 41



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

15.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Zwingenberg 64673
Melibokushalle
Melibokusstr. 5

Idstein 65510
Mike-Schillings-Halle
Himmelsbornweg 7

Mannheim 68163
DHBW Mannheim
Coblitzallee 1-9

Viernheim 68519
Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim
Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16

Hockenheim 68766
Pestalozzi-Halle
Rathausstraf3e 3

Oberhausen / Rheinhausen 68794
Tullahalle Rheinhausen
RheinstralRe 24

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StrafRe 4/1



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Horb / Bildechingen 72160
Turn- und Festhalle
Breite 15

Bodelshausen 72411
Forum
Bachgasse 2

Deggingen 73326
Canisiusheim
Bernhardusstr. 25

Ingersheim 74379
SKV-Halle GroR3ingersheim
Schillerstrasse 15

Adelsheim 74740
Eckenberghalle
Obere Eckenbergstr. 5

Dietlingen 75210
Mehrzweckhalle Dietlingen
Im Speiterling 8

Buhl / Weitenung 77815
Rheintalhalle
Wiesenweg 1

Ringsheim 77975
Birgerhaus
Denkmalstr. 16

Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054
DRK-Haus
Alleenstral3e 3

Bréaunlingen 78199
Stadthalle
Kirchstr. 33

Pfullendorf 88630
Stadthalle
Jakobsweg 2



Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

15.07.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Baunatal 34225
Stadthalle Baunatal
Marktplatz 14

Gersfeld 36129
Stadthalle
SchloRRplatz 11

Hohenroda / Mansbach 36284
Birgerhaus
Dorfwiese 21

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Frankfurt 60529
TuS Schwanheim
Saarbricker Str. 4

Hanau 63450
Main-Kinzig-Halle
Eberhardstr. 5

Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594

Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle
Taunusstr. 2

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

16.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Morlenbach 69509
Blrgerhaus
Schulstr. 1

Weil im Schénbuch 71093
Rettungszentrum
Grabenécker 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

Albstadt 72461
Lutherhalle Tailfingen
Martin-Luther-Straf3e 25

Lichtenstein 72805
Lichtensteinhalle
Rathausplatz 30

Holzmaden 73271
Gemeindehalle
Jurastralle 1

Huttlingen 73460
Birgersaal a.d. Limeshalle
Sulzdorfer Stral3e 8

Mutlangen 73557
Mutlanger Forum
HornbergstralRe 17

Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177
Seetalhalle
Ohrnberger Str. 4/1

Walldirn 74731
Nibelungenhalle
Theodor-Heuss-Ring 21

Meckesheim 74909
Auwiesenhalle
Schulstr. 19



16.07.2025
13:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Gaggenau / Ottenau 76571
Merkurhalle
Furtwanglerstr. 15

Bruchsal / Bliichenau 76646
Mehrzweckhalle Biichenau
Im Baierhausel 1



