Blutspenden bis zum 16.07.2025

Fr	11.07.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Kassel 34119 Kongress Palais Kassel Holger-Börner-Platz 1
Fr	11.07.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Fr	11.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Angelburg / Lixfeld 35719 Gemeindliches Zentrum Lixfeld Schelde-Lahn-Str. 15
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt am Main 60385 Saalbau Bornheim Arnsburger Straße 24
Fr	11.07.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Neu-Isenburg 63263 Haus der Vereine Offenbacher-Str. 35
Fr	11.07.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Darmstadt-Wixhausen 64291 Bürgermeister-Pohl-Haus Im Appensee 26
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Waldems / Steinfischbach 65529 Kulturhalle Reichenbacher Weg 1
Fr	11.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107

Fr	11.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart / Mühlhausen 70378 Turn und Versammlungshalle Arnoldstr. 10
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Grafenau 71120 Wiesengrundhalle Döffinger Str. 1
Fr	11.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wannweil 72827 Gemeindehaus Einfahrtstr. 9
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Salach 73084 Stauferlandhalle Staufenecker Str. 41
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Neunheim 73479 Eichenfeldhalle Eichenfeldstraße 17
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Massenbachhausen 74252 Festhalle Heilbronner Straße 54
Fr	11.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Ilshofen 74532 Arena Hohenlohe Justus-von-Liebig-Str. 1
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rastatt/ Wintersdorf 76437 Schulturnhalle StMichael-Str. 4
Fr	11.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Radolfzell 78315 Tagungs-Kultur-& Messezentrum Milchwerk WerMessmer-Str.14

Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Seitingen-Oberflacht 78606 Ostbaarhalle in Oberflacht Heerweg 29
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 79361 Limburghalle Dorfinsel 12
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Aichstetten 88317 Turn- und Festhalle Hardsteiger Str. 16
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ertingen 88521 Kulturhalle Ertingen Eisenbahnstr. 26
Мо	14.07.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Korbach 34497 Walmehalle Meineringhausen Walmestraße 5
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Großenlüder / Bimbach 36137 Bürgerhaus Am Kirchborn 2a
Мо	14.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Witzenhausen / Hundelshausen 37215 Bürgerhaus Bürgerstr. 2
Мо	14.07.2025 12:00-17:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60325 Uni Campus Westend Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt am Main 60327 Mövenpick Hotel Den Haager Straße 5
Мо	14.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Obertshausen / Hausen 63179 Bürgerhaus Tempelhofer Str. 10

Мо	14.07.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Büdingen 63654 Willi - Zinnkann - Halle Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560 Bürgerhaus Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mannheim - Dorint 68161 Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim Friedrichsring 6
Мо	14.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Мо	14.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Herrenberg-Oberjesingen 71083 Wasenäckerhalle Rheinstr. 75
Mo	14.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Mo	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bingen 72511 Sandbühlhalle Römerstraße 12
Mo	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eschach 73569 Gemeindehalle Reuzenbrunnenweg 2
Mo	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Limbach 74838 Turnhalle Muckentaler Str. 8
Mo	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Marxzell / Schielberg 76359 Klosterwaldhalle Schielberg Frauenalber Straße 21

Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Renchen - Ulm 77871 Ullenburghalle Säbelstraße 1
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Simonswald 79263 Kulturhaus Simonswald Am Sägplatz 1
Мо	14.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Grenzach-Wyhlen 79639 Haus der Begegnung Scheffelstr. 3
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ostrach 88356 Buchbühlhalle Altshauser Str. 9
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lauterach 89584 Lautertalhalle Lautertalstr. 5
Di	15.07.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Di	15.07.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Spangenberg 34286 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Elbersdorf Oberer Schleifrain 1
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Arolsen 34454 Bürgerhaus Rathausstr. 3
Di	15.07.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hünfeld 36088 DRK-Haus Mackenzeller Str. 19
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Mainz / Kastel 55252 Bürgerhaus-Kastel Zehnthofstr. 41

Di	15.07.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Di	15.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Zwingenberg 64673 Melibokushalle Melibokusstr. 5
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Idstein 65510 Mike-Schillings-Halle Himmelsbornweg 7
Di	15.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Mannheim 68163 DHBW Mannheim Coblitzallee 1-9
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Viernheim 68519 Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hockenheim 68766 Pestalozzi-Halle Rathausstraße 3
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Oberhausen / Rheinhausen 68794 Tullahalle Rheinhausen Rheinstraße 24
Di	15.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Di	15.07.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Fellbach 70736 Festhalle Schmiden Hofäckerstr. 2
Di	15.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1

Di	15.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Horb / Bildechingen 72160 Turn- und Festhalle Breite 15
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bodelshausen 72411 Forum Bachgasse 2
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Deggingen 73326 Canisiusheim Bernhardusstr. 25
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ingersheim 74379 SKV-Halle Großingersheim Schillerstrasse 15
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Adelsheim 74740 Eckenberghalle Obere Eckenbergstr. 5
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Dietlingen 75210 Mehrzweckhalle Dietlingen Im Speiterling 8
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bühl / Weitenung 77815 Rheintalhalle Wiesenweg 1
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ringsheim 77975 Bürgerhaus Denkmalstr. 16
Di	15.07.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054 DRK-Haus Alleenstraße 3
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bräunlingen 78199 Stadthalle Kirchstr. 33
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfullendorf 88630 Stadthalle Jakobsweg 2

Di	15.07.2025 12:45-16:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Mi	16.07.2025 11:00-18:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Mi	16.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Baunatal 34225 Stadthalle Baunatal Marktplatz 14
Mi	16.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Gersfeld 36129 Stadthalle Schloßplatz 11
Mi	16.07.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Hohenroda / Mansbach 36284 Bürgerhaus Dorfwiese 21
Mi	16.07.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Mi	16.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60529 TuS Schwanheim Saarbrücker Str. 4
Mi	16.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Main-Kinzig-Halle Eberhardstr. 5
Mi	16.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594 Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle Taunusstr. 2
Mi	16.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Mi	16.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Mi	16.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mörlenbach 69509 Bürgerhaus Schulstr. 1
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weil im Schönbuch 71093 Rettungszentrum Grabenäcker 1
Mi	16.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Mi	16.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Albstadt 72461 Lutherhalle Tailfingen Martin-Luther-Straße 25
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lichtenstein 72805 Lichtensteinhalle Rathausplatz 30
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Holzmaden 73271 Gemeindehalle Jurastraße 1
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hüttlingen 73460 Bürgersaal a.d. Limeshalle Sulzdorfer Straße 8
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mutlangen 73557 Mutlanger Forum Hornbergstraße 17
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177 Seetalhalle Ohrnberger Str. 4/1
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Walldürn 74731 Nibelungenhalle Theodor-Heuss-Ring 21
Mi	16.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Meckesheim 74909 Auwiesenhalle Schulstr. 19



16.07.2025

13:30-19:30 Uhr



Merkurhalle

Furtwänglerstr. 15



16.07.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr

Bruchsal / Büchenau 76646

Mehrzweckhalle Büchenau Im Baierhäusel 1